200 M. R.
200 Free
200 IM
50 Free
6 Dives
11 Dives
100 Fly
100 Free
500 Free
200 F. R.
100 Back
100 Breast
400 F. R.

200 Free
200 IM

50 Free

6 Dives

11 Dives
100 Fly
100 Free
500 Free
100 Back
100 Breast

200 Free
200 IM

50 Free

6 Dives

11 Dives
100 Fly
100 Free
500 Free
100 Back
100 Breast

200 Free
200 IM

50 Free

6 Dives

11 Dives
100 Fly
100 Free
500 Free
100 Back
100 Breast

200 Free
200 IM

50 Free

6 Dives

11 Dives
100 Fly
100 Free
500 Free
100 Back
100 Breast

Varsity Team Records

1:32.01
1:37.24
1:52.29
19.80
295.15
524.15
49.49
43.68
4:22.33
1:22.88
49.64
54.00
3:03.36

BETULIUS,CORDES,GERBER,BRATSOS

KEVIN OVERHOLT
JACK LANGAN
CONNOR BOYLE
AARON LEECH
CHRIS MURRAY
DREW DVORCHAK
CONNOR BOYLE
ALEX PARKINSON

OVERHOLT,PETERS,LEHMAN,BRATSOS

GRANT BETULIUS
KEVIN CORDES

HISS, SCHREY, SENESE, BOYLE

Senior Records

1:37.24
1,54.34
19.80
295.15
524.15
49.49
43.68
4:22.33
49.64
54.00

KEVIN OVERHOLT
RYAN DOERRER
CONNOR BOYLE
AARON LEECH
CHRIS MURRAY
DREW DVORCHAK
CONNOR BOYLE
ALEX PARKINSON
GRANT BETULIUS
KEVIN CORDES

Junior Records

1:38.73
1:54.12
20.01
262.20
474.80
49.64
43.82
4:29.28
51.87
56.06

KEVIN OVERHOLT
BRIAN ALDEN
CONNOR BOYLE
CHRIS MURRAY
TED WAGNER
PETER CARROLL
CONNOR BOYLE
ALEX PARKINSON
JOE WIDUCH
KEVIN CORDES

Sophomore Records

1:38.63
1:52.29
20.64
222.95
433.50
51.71
44.66
4:35..40
51.51
55.55

CONNOR BOYLE

JACK LANGAN

BRIAN ALDEN

CHRIS MURRAY

CHRIS MURRAY
SATHYA SUBRAMANIAN
CONNOR BOYLE

ALEX PARKINSON
JACKSON WAGONER
BRADEN MEURER

Freshman Records

1:44.07
1:57.17
21.55
218.35
414.45
52.62
45.77
4:41.18
53.22
57.49

CONNOR BOYLE
JACK LANGAN

BRIAN ALDEN
NATHAN MALINOWSKI
NATHAN MALINOWSKI
PETER CARROLL
CONNOR BOYLE
JACK FASTABEND
JACKSON WAGONER
BRADEN MEURER

Feb-10
Feb-09
Feb-25
Mar-21
Feb-04
Feb-08
Feb-14
Mar-21
Feb-24
Feb-09
Feb-10
Feb-11
Feb-19

Feb-09
Feb-22
Mar-21
Feb-04
Feb-08
Feb-14
Mar-21
Feb-24
Feb-10
Feb-11

Feb-08
Dec-06
Feb-20
Jan-07
Feb-10
Mar-25
Feb-20
Feb-23
Feb-14
Feb-10

Feb-19
Feb-25
Feb-06
Feb-06
Feb-06
Feb-17
Feb-19
Feb-22
Feb-25
Feb-25

Jan-18
Feb-24
Feb-05
Jan-22
Feb-22
Feb-23
Feb-18
Feb-25
Feb-24
Feb-24
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